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GENERAL INFORMATION AND ACADEMIC BACKGROUND

Name (in Block Letters): SHAIKH AFSAR NAWABODDIN
Father's Name: SHAIKH NAWABODDIN BASHAMIYA
Department: Department of English, Azad Mahavidyalaya, Ausa
Current Designation : Assistant Professor /President, Municipal Council, Ausa
Address for correspondence (with Pin code) Afsar Nagar, Ujni Road, Ausa 413520
Permanent Address (with Pin code) Afsar Nagar, Ujni Road, Ausa 413520
Telephone No: 9623010000
Email: afsarnawaboddinshaikh@gmail.com
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Academic Qualifications

High School = Maharashtra State Board of 1993 96 % First in English, Marathi,
/S.S.C. Secondary and Higher Board Hindi, Social sci,,
Secondary Education, Pune Science, Maths
Intermediate Maharashtra State Board of 1995 88 % First Chemistry
/H.S.C. Secondary and Higher class Biology,
Secondary Education, Pune Physics,
Crop science
B.A. Swami Ramanand Teerth 1998 61.2 % First English, History,
Marathwada University, class Pol.sci
Nanded
M.A Swami Ramanand Teerth 2000  57.88% Second English
Marathwada University, class
Nanded
LLB Swami Ramanand Teerth 2002 60 % First
Marathwada University, class
Nanded

Research Degree(s):

M.Phil. Study of R.K Narayan 16/ 02/ 2008 Madurai Kamraj University,
Madurai
Ph.D. A critical study of Man-woman  20/01/2012 Swami Ramanand Teerth
relationship in the novels of R.K Marathwada University, Nanded
Narayan



Sr. no.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

26.

17.

18.

Academic trainings attended successfully:

Name of the Course /
Summer School
Orientation course

Special summer school

Refresher course

UGC Sponsored PDP in Audio-
visual aids in teaching

ICT Tools for Effective
Teaching Learning

Two Week Faculty
Development Programme

One Week Online Faculty
Development Program (FDP)
on

One Week FDP on
"Entrepreneurship, Incubation
and Innovation™

60th Online Short-Term Course
on E-Content Development
4-Week Induction/Orientation
Programme for "Faculty in
Universities/Colleges/Institutes
of Higher Education”
One-week FDP

One Week Pedagogical
Training for Teachers on Tools
for Online Teaching Learning
and Evaluation

Two Weeks Faculty
Development Programme on
"Advanced Concepts For
Developing Moocs"

Online Certificate Course on
Soft Skills

Faculty Development Program
on “the role of teacher in nation
building”

Ten-Day (10 hour) Online FDP
on Online Teaching Tools

7 days online workshop

Faculty Development Program
on "ICT Enabled teaching
learning

Duration

01/02/2017 to 28/02/2017

08/05/2017 to 30/05/2017
09/12/2018 to 29/12/2018

12/03/2012 to 16/03 2012

11/05/2020 to 16/05/2020
18/05/2020 to 03/06/2020
22/06/2020 to 25/06/2020
23/06/2020 to -29/06/
2020

25/06/2020 to 01/07/2020
26/06/2020 to
24/07/2020

29/06/2020 to 04/07/2020
01/07/2020 to 06/07/2020

2020

02/07/2020 to
17/07/2020

27/07/2020 to
04/08/2020

03/08/2020 to 09/08/2020
05/08/2020 to 14/08/2020
02/08/2020 to 08/08/2020

07/ 09/2020 to 13/
09/2020

Sponsoring Agency

UGC HRDC MANUU Hyderabad

UGC HRDC AMU Aligarh

Savitribai Phule Pune University
PMMMNMTT

UGC — ASC Maulana Azad
National Urdu University,
Hyderabad

Swami Ramanand Teerth
Marathwada University, Nanded

Ramanujan College and University
of Delhi (PMMMNMTT)

Swami Ramanand Teerth
Marathwada University, Nanded

Teaching Learning Centre,
Ramanujan College University
of Delhi

UGC-HRDC Guijarat University

Teaching Learning Centre,
Ramanujan College University
of Delhi

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati
University

Swami Ramanand Teerth
Marathwada University, Nanded

Teaching Learning Centre,
Ramanujan College University
of Delhi

Pioneer Kumaraswamy College
Nagercoil Tamil Nadu.

Keshav memorial institute of
commerce and science

University of Hyderabad

Govt. postgraduate college,
Bilaspur (U.P.)

Teaching Learning Centre,
Ramanujan College University
of Delhi



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Two Weeks Faculty
Development Programme on
"Enhancing Psychological
Skills for Teaching & Practice"

Faculty Development Program = 15/09/2020 to 30/09/2020

on "ICT Based New Paradigms
of E-Teaching and E-Learning :
Digital Pedagogy

Short Term Course on
Continuous Professional
Development Jointly

15/09/2020 to 29/09/2020

21/9/2020 to 27/9/2020.

Teaching Learning Centre,
Ramanujan College University
of Delhi

Pandit Madan Mohan Malviya
National Mission on Teachers
and Teaching Teaching
Learning Centre, Ramanujan
College

Aligarh Muslim University Centre,
Malappuram, Kerala And MES’s
Pillai College of Education And
Research, Chembur, Mumbai

one-week Faculty Development 13/03/2023 to 19/03/2023

Programme on

“Advanced Pedagogical Ramanujan College University

Techniques” of Delhi

Two - Week Interdisciplinary ~ 22/03/2023 to 05/04/ . .

Refresher Course In 2023 LB . ST C STz,

L. Ramanujan College University
Advanced Research of Delhi

Methodology”

Teaching

Books Published as Single Author

Learning

A Critical Study Of Man- Women

Relationships In The Novels Of R.K.

Narayan

R.K. Narayans fictional world of
Malgudi: An overview on
postcolonialism

Impact of Covid-19 on Education
System in Maharashtra

Unique Character of English Writer
V.S. Naipaul

Political Impact on Shashi Tharoor’s
Writing

A Concise History of English
Literature

Communication Skills

Aristotle

Vikas Prakashan Kanpur
ISBN- 978-93-81279-11-3

Lulu publication United states
ISBN No0.978-1-387-55053-1

Shaurya Publication

ISBN No. 978-81-939613-7-7
Shaurya Publication

ISBN No. 978-81-939613-8-4
Shaurya Publication

ISBN No. 978-81-939613-9-1
Knowledge factory publication
ISBN: 978-81-958751-5-3
Knowledge factory publication
ISBN: 978-81-963251-9-0
Knowledge factory publication
ISBN: 978-81-963251-8-3

2014-15

2017-18

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2022-23

2023-24

2023-24

Centre,



Completed Research Projects

1.  Creation of fictional Town- Malgudi and uG 25/02/2013 to 100000/-
Writing style in Novels of R.K. Narayan 25/02/2015

Research Papers in Journals:

A Study of Portrayal of Women  Hi-Tech Research

in The Selected Novels of R.K.  Analysis ISSN 2278-3881  2011--12
Narayan

2. Search for Identity, necessity Current Global
and Freedom in V. S. Naipaul’s Reviewer ISSN - 2319- 8648 2012-13
A House For Mr. Biswas

3. A Study of Use of Mythical Current Global
Characters To Deal With Reviewer ISSN - 2319- 8648 2012-13

Contemporary Issues In The
Play "Yayati" Of Girish Karnad
4. R. K. Narayan: Status And Role  Global Dreams

Of Women In The Novel "The ISSN 2279-0632  2012-13
Dark Room"
5. Feminism In The God Of Small  Indian Thinker
Things By Arundhati Roy ISSN 2320 - 6128  2012-13
6. Shashi Deshpande most Global Dreams
important and versatile Indian ISSN 2279-0632  2013-14

English women writers
7. R.K. Narayan’s Fictional World  Current Global

of Malgudi: A Key To Human  Reviewer ISSN - 2319- 8648  2014-15
Relationship

8.  R.K.Narayan: The Conflict Aayushi
Between Tradition And International ISSN 2349-638x  2015-16
Modernity In Novels, A Interdisciplinary
Comparative Approach Research Journal



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Malgudi, The Fictional Model
Town Of India Created By R.K.
Narayan

Importance of Places in Malgudi
Town in the Novels of R.K.
Narayan

Social Values and Family
Relationships In The R.K.
Narayan'S Fictional World

R. K. Narayan’s the vendor of
sweets: humorous and comic
approach

Impact of Freedom Struggle
Movement on Characterization
In The Novel Kanthapura By
Raja Rao

Depiction of The Women
Characters In Kanthapura By
Raja Rao

Human Rights of Minorities in
Indian Context

Covid- 19 and educational
institutions in rural area of Latur
district (M.S.) India

The development of feminism in
English literature of the 19 "
century

Aristotle: Ancient Greek
philosophy and science

A critical study of Anne’s diary
from a feminist perspective

The Contribution of Anita Desai
to the Indian English Novel

Indian Thinker

Aayushi
International
Interdisciplinary
Research Journal
Aayushi
International
Interdisciplinary
Research Journal
Aayushi
International
Interdisciplinary
Research Journal
Aayushi
International
Interdisciplinary
Research Journal (
UGC Approved
Sr.N0.64259
Aayushi
International
Interdisciplinary
Research Journal
Purakala (UGC Care
Journal)

Journal Of Research
And Development

Power of knowledge

Power of knowledge

Power of knowledge

Aayushi
International
Interdisciplinary
Research Journal

ISSN - 2319- 8648

ISSN 2349-638x

ISSN 2349-638x

ISSN 2349-638x

ISSN 2349-638x

ISSN 2349-638x

ISSN: 0971-2143

ISSN: 2230 - 9578

ISSN: 2320 - 4494

ISSN: 2320 - 4494

ISSN: 2320 - 4494

ISSN 2349-638x

2015-16

2016-17

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2018-19

2019-20
2021-22

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2023-24



Research Papers Presented in Conferences:

Contribution Of Sarojini Naidu
in Indian
Freedom Struggle

2 The Contribution of Kamala
Markandaya in Indo-English
Novels

3 Vijaya laxmi pandit: role in
freedom struggle and politics

Contribution of Shivaji
women in Indian Mahavidyalaya,
freedom struggle Renapur
“Women’s Mahatma Phule
Literature: Past, Mahavidyalaya,
Present and Kingaon
Future”
Contribution of Azad
women in Indian Mahavidyalaya,
freedom struggle  Ausa
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